Geelong: 04 July 2023

R1 The Beckley Centre Geelong (250+rank)
15:01 | Other 460m
15:01 04 Jul
NAME TRAINER
Arandt About
1 E8 Max Zammit

E
3
4
5
6
7
8

Suntory Grace
BKB angela langton

Master Rat
BKD Ashley Welsh

Squiggly Sam
BﬂD gely Leslie Kenyon

Luscombe Flag )
FD Jessica Sharp

Mag'estic George
BK Cody Hose

Confiscate
FD MICHAEL THARLE

Crimson Cannon .
BD D Jessica Sharp

7%, Mighty Innings
,/9/’ FDg y 8 JEFFREY BRITTON
R3 Merv Jennings Signs (250+rank)
15:39 | Other 400m
15:39 04 Jul
NAME TRAINER
Squiggly Kin
BﬂD gely fing Leslie Kenyon

Son Of Cecil
BK D Alfred Spiteri
Lexi Choice
BKB John Frewin

Cherry Red
FB Ronald Dunne

Queston Bale
FD Samantha Grenfell

Lady Arandt )
BK B Max Zammit

Bundy Ba
E Go Gizmo Go
BK B

R5
16:21 | Other 460m
16:21 04 Jul
NAME

Reality Tears
BKD

Pavlov Bale
BK D

Lyrical Lass
BgB y
Bella La Vita

BDB

Ecstatic
FD

. Lolly Shop Girl

7 EE

E Sﬂuiggly Papa
BKD

Mepunga Luna
BKB

Michelle Mallia

Kenneth Howat

Millers Muzzles (1-4 Wins) (250+rank)

TRAINER

MICHAEL THARLE
Daniel Gibbons
Dallan Klemke
Troy Deglaitis
JEFFREY BRITTON
Patrick Furci
Dylan Sharp

Leslie Kenyon

Kennel closes 14:16

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

2685

2225

4563

54

56

26

3664

4884

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

BEST T/D

26.12

26.11

26.58

NBT

26.90

NBT

NBT

NBT

26.54

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

2252

2336

5875

63

764

3445

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

BEST T/D

22.99

23.20

23.41

NBT

23.46

23.79

23.08

23.31

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

4161

4122

1371

4263

16

2246

3755

6544

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

BEST T/D

NBT

26.00

26.60

26.12

NBT

26.19

26.28

26.44

15:22

Sportsbet Make It a Multi (250+rank)

IH

oof - | o (G ~ I

Other 400m
15:22 04 Jul
NAME TRAINER
Laid Back
BK D CRAIG TREHERNE

Elissa Bale
BKB Correy Grenfell

Rhubarb Pie
BKB Cody Hose

Baby Steps ) )
BKB Michelle Mallia
Vacant Box

Vanessa Bale
WBK B Samantha Grenfell
I'm A Gizmo
BKB Kenneth Howat

Aston Emiko
BK B Glenn Campbell

IH

oo | o () ~ O

R4 Tts Electrics (250+rank)
16:02 | Other 400m
16:02 04 Jul
NAME TRAINER

Miss Bianca o
BK B Louie Bicchieri

Bar Banter
BK D CRAIG TREHERNE

Solo Traveller
BD D Barry Reid
Zipping Bowie
B»PDP & Deborah Coleman
Nadina Bale
FB Correy Grenfell
Bodhicitta
BK D Matthew Lanigan

South West Smith
BKD

Cooper Summer
BD D

R6
16:47

Other 400m

16:47 04 Jul

NAME
White Flower
WF B

Oreana Bale

BKB

Notorious Diesel
BK D

My Vasiliki
BKW B

Vacant Box

Luxuriate
BK B

Capital Gain
BE E

Notorious Belle
BK B

Emma Palma

Jason Sharp

Parker Pumps (250+rank)

TRAINER

Troy Deglaitis
Rebecca Gibbons
Dallan Klemke

George Kantzidis

Debbie Goudge
John Frewin

Correy Grenfell

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST4  BESTT/D
4556  23.46
87 23.53
6878  23.50
43 22.97
54 23.52
4642 23.21
3336 23.13

PRIZE MONEY

$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3446 23.35
5521 23.19
5435 22.99
1868 23.31
51 22.81
4816 23.33
7186 24.05
5515 22.93

PRIZE MONEY

$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4 BEST T/D
4343 22.34
2674 23.27
2362 22.85
1358 23.23
3253 22.64
4428 22.64
3827 22.62
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Geelong: 04 July 2023

R7 Np Electrical (250+rank)
17:11 | Other 400m
17:11 04 Jul
NAME

. JaBg Fernando
1 KL
mm—=Spring Arlo
2= sbh "8
E—
Galaxy Oasis
3 wrp
n Too Much Trifle
BK D
Sugar Bolone!
5 BKB y
E River Matt
BK D
. Cailah's Crew
7 B
E Kikona
BKB

R9
17:52 | Other 400m
17:52 04 Jul
NAME

Gero Lads
BK D

ypeyJed

Scully Bale
BK D

E—

n Thai Time
BKD
Golden Coast

5 FD

E Lilg Crackers
BK

. Freeman Bale

7 EE

E Fur Real Zeal

BK D

5{8121 Other 400m
18:28 04 Jul
NAME
Style Ke
e
Glory Bo
BKDy y
Occipital
BK D P

Vinny Dewalt
BK D
Vacant Box

Westar Alfredo
BKD

Albert's Magic
WBK D

2=
3
4]
5
6
8

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

Mi§hty Water Boy
BK

TRAINER

Leslie Kenyon
Anita Gibbons
Ronald Dunne
Jayden Cassar
Debbie Goudge
Cody Hose
Louie Bicchieri

Marcus Lloyd

Top Cat Video Productions (250+rank)

TRAINER

Daniel Bicchieri
Targ Pipczak
Ricky Coleman
Debbie Goudge
Kylie Norton
Leslie Kenyon
Robert Camilleri

Jayden Cassar

Sportsbet Set a Deposit Limit (250+rank)

TRAINER

Michael Gibbons
Correy Grenfell
Kathryne Tabb

Alfred King

JEFFREY BRITTON

Anita Gibbons

Cameron Morris-Flynn

Kennel closes 14:16

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K-$320- $160 - $80

LAST 4

7767

8578

8278

7622

5467

7776

3845

2836

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

BEST T/D

22.91

22.98

23.18

22.69

22.86

22.73

NBT

22.78

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

5664

2521

5222

3454

7357

5543

4233

2766

PRIZE MONEY
$1,560

BEST T/D

NBT

22.96

23.07

23.14

23.35

22.83

22.90

23.01

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320-$160 - $80

LAST 4

1263

8833

2472

5512

3656

2784

4311

BEST T/D

22.85

22.65

23.14

22.79

22.83

22.95

23.05

17:35 | Other 460m
17:35 04 Jul

NAME

. Drop A Line
1 K&
—

Storm Key
=7/-= BKB
—
Aussie Built
3 BkD
. El Sueno
4 &
What A Surprise
5 ks
E Cunnamulla
BEF B
. Quill Bale
7 B

Aston Zulu
BK D

18:09 | Other 400m
18:09 04 Jul

NAME
What Desire
BEB

Arandt's Girl
BKB

Emolga Bale
BKB

Harry Hotcakes
FD

Alfa Bullet

RFD

Aston Mele

RF B

Whirlwind Fire
FD

Broombrae Tommy
BED

RS Geelong Printing (250+rank)

TRAINER

Anita Gibbons
Michael Gibbons
Tracey Deglaitis
Tracey Deglaitis
Nicole Lund
Jayden Cassar
Correy Grenfell

Glenn Campbell

Gcev #13strong (250+rank)

TRAINER

Rebecca Gibbons
Margaret Brealey
angela langton
Deborah Coleman
Marcus Lloyd
Peter Presutto
Glenn Campbell

Jason Sharp

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3447 26.47
4334  26.46
1676 25.80
5274  25.95
4183 NBT
6126 26.51
2565 26.04
5678  25.69

PRIZE MONEY

$1,560

$1,000 - $320 - $160 - $80
$1K - $320 - $160 - $80

LAST 4

2118

2217

2436

2135

4626

7812

3438

7355

BEST T/D

22.92

NBT

22.65

NBT

22.92

23.83

22.70

22.78
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